2019

2019

2019

2019

2021

2022

2023

2024

2024

2024

Home Improvements

Property Address: 436 Route 12 A

Repainted kitchen walls

Addition of a full dormer to the back of the house
Renovation of the second floor

New hardwood floors

Added second full bathroom with large linen closet
Electric radiant heat in bathroom floor

Added a walk-in closet to the master bedroom
New roof on all of the house and attached garage
Added designated outside playground area

New seamless gutters on the shop with stainless mesh cover
Added new washer and dryer

Repainted first floor bathroom

Repainted deck and front entrance

Replaced storm doors in the breezeway area




