Home Improvements

Property Address: 436 Route 12 A

2019	Repainted kitchen walls
2019	Addition of a full dormer to the back of the house
2019	Renovation of the second floor New hardwood floors Added second full bathroom with large linen closet Electric radiant heat in bathroom floor Added a walk-in closet to the master bedroom
2019	New roof on all of the house and attached garage
2021	Added designated outside playground area
2022	New seamless gutters on the shop with stainless mesh cover
2023	Added new washer and dryer
2024	Repainted first floor bathroom
2024	Repainted deck and front entrance
2024	Replaced storm doors in the breezeway area